

SriSaradaCollegeforWomen

(AnAutonomousInstitution)





TIRUNELVELI-627011.

Website:srisaradacollege.org

Theme: E – Resources for Empowered and Effective Research

Organizedby

SARADA CENTRAL LIBRARY& NDLI CLUB WITH RESEARCH, INNOVATION AND EXTENSION CELL

Date:07-03-2023 Day:Tuesday Venue:SeminarHall



Sri Sarada College Central Library has organized "Awareness Programme on the values and accessibility of E-resources for an effective research towards their Project works." For PG Students of all disciplines.

S.Gomueswari I M.A English welcomed the audience. Dr.N.Kamala , Principal, Sri Sarada College for Women (Autonomous), Tirunelveli preside over the event. Prof (Major) P.Chandrasekaran, Director, Sri Sarada Institutions, Tirunelveli gave the introduction about programmed. He directed Junior PG students to make use of this opportunity to have effective research towards innovative ventures. Further suggested all to register in N-List soon for availing these facilities. Dr.G.Radha , Librarian , Sri Sarada College for Women (Autonomous), Tirunelveli, demonstrated the Open Access of E-Resources and how to download Journal articles from N-List . Selvi T.K AlameluSaratha I M.A English thanked the participants. The meeting concluded with the college song.